

## Kaleb House Talking Points

Kaleb House is a residential recovery program providing a safe home-like environment for families and child survivors of sex trafficking and exploitation.

Mission Statement: To provide a Biblical covering for sexually exploited widows and orphans while breaking generational curses.

Kaleb House is part of the 1% of programs that help to restore child victims of sex trafficking.

Privately funded by individuals & organizations generous contributions.

Donations can be monetary or in-kind. Monetary donations can be received via online donation or by checks mailed to our office. Architectural plans have been designed, and construction is in progress.

Kaleb House partners with Grindstone Ministries for construction. Grindstone Ministries is a disaster relief construction ministry.

The goal is to include livestock, gardening, and higher education opportunities as the facility progresses.

We already have children in our care who are working with professionals for rehabilitation and restoration.

For the safety of the victims, the location of Kaleb House is not shared publicly.

For general questions about Kaleb House: admin@kalebhouse.org

For questions about Kaleb House Fundraising or Events: events@kalebhouse.org